
SOHI SWIM/DIVE

2023 MEET SCHEDULE

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME

Wednesday Aug 2 First Day of Practice SOHI TBD

Saturday Aug 26 Kenai Quad Kenai Central TBD

Fri-Sat Sept 1-2 @ Kodiak Quad Kodiak HS TBD

Saturday Sept 9 Canceled Homer HS 9:00 AM

Friday Sept 15 SOHI Pentathlon Soldotna HS 2:00 PM

Saturday Sept 16 SOHI Invite Soldotna HS 10:00 AM

Fri-Sat Sept 22-23 Kenai Invite Kenai Central HS 3:00 PM

Saturday Sept 30 Seward Invite Seward HS 12:00 PM

Fri-Sat Oct 6-7 Bartlett Meet (Dive Only) Bartlett HS TBD

Fri-Sat Oct 13-14 Palmer Invite Palmer HS TBD

Fri-Sat Oct 27-28 Region III Championship Meet Soldotna HS TBD

Fri-Sat Nov 3-4 ASAA State Championship Meet Juneau TBD

Home events in bold.


